Our Ref: q:\lib\ce\cegenvigvw.docx Page 1 of 1
LSC LIGHTING SYSTEMS
(AUST) PTY LTD
65-67 Discovery Road
Dandenong South   VIC
Australia 3175
T +61 (0)3 9702 8000
F +61 (0)3 9768 2631
ABN 21 090 801 675
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
GenVI/GVW DIMMER RANGE
This is to certify that the GenVI dimmers listed below:
CODE DESCRIPTION
GEN3/63 GENVI 3chx63A DIMMER - RCD/MCB PER CH, 63A CEE FORM O/P CONNS AND 3PH TAIL
GEN6/20 GENVI 6ch x 20A DIMMER - 12 PAIRED GPO O/P's, LCD, 3PH 40Amp TAIL included
GEN6/25 GENVI 6chx25A DIMMER - SCREW TERMINAL I/P & O/P's. RACK MODEL
GEN12/10 GenVI 12ch x 10A DIMMER - SHUKO CONNECTORS, 3PH TAIL included
GEN12/13 GenVI 12ch x 13A DIMMER - GPO CONNECTORS
GEN12/16 GenVI 12ch x 16A DIMMER - SHUKO CONNECTORS
GVW12/10 GenVI 12ch x 10A WALLMOUNT DIMMER - GPO CONNECTORS, NO TAIL
GVW12/13 GenVI 12ch x 13A WALLMOUNT DIMMER - GPO CONNECTORS, NO TAIL
+ all Versions above with the /Z option + all Versions above with the /T option
+ all Versions above with the /S option + all Versions above with the /A option